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Position/Grade   Name        Email 
Principal    Dr. Jennifer Bourgeois     jbourgeois@orangeusd.org 

Office Manager    Jeanette Boyd      jeanettb@orangeusd.org 

Health/Attendance Clerk   Sue Bailey      sbailey@orangeusd.org 

Community Aide    Christy Ferrer      dferrer@orangeusd.org 

LMT     Linda Anderson         landersn@orangeusd.org 

RSP     Merritt Craig      mcraig@orangeusd.org 

Resource    Courtney Schaack     cshaack@orangeusd.org  

Instructional Specialist   Dana Johnston     djohnston@orangeusd.org 

Speech/Language   Tracy Morillo     tmorillo@orangeusd.org 

Psychologist    Sergio Romero      sromero@orangeusd.org 

Counselor    Maritza Raygoza      mraygoza@orangeusd.org 

RSP Instructional Assistant  Gloria Hain      ghain@orangeusd.org 

SAC (Childcare)    Rosemarie Harris      rharris@orangeusd.org 

Head Custodian    Eliazar Perez      eperez@orangeusd.org 

Custodian    Eliseo Garcia 

YMCA     Estefanie Guzman     stefanie@ymcaoforange.org 

Teacher    TK    Jessica Koehler/          Jkoehler@orangeusd.org 
          Stephanie Newman     snewman@orangeusd.org 

Teacher    K     Maribelle Donaldson     mdonaldson@orangeusd.org 

Teacher    K    Tami Draffen      tdraffen@orangeusd.org 

Teacher    1    Carlene Corpus   .   ccorpus@orangeusd.org 

Teacher    1    Cathy Lonergan          clonergan@orangeusd.org 

Teacher    1    Vicki Williams      vwilliams@orangeusd.org  

Teacher    1/2    Kristi Smith      kristi.smith@orangeusd.org 

Teacher    2    Brandi Black LeTourneau /       bblack@orangeusd.org  
          Heather Kelley     hkelley@orangeusd.org 

Teacher   2/ 3    Vicki Anderson      vanderson@orangeusd.org 

Teacher   3    Celeste Davis      cdavis@orangeusd.org 

Teacher    3    Mishelle LaMorte     mlamorte@orangeusd.org 

Teacher    4    Corinne Owens      caowens@orangeusd.org 

Teacher    4    Carrie Wagner      cwagner@orangeusd.org 

Teacher    4    Julie Wong      jwong@orangeusd.org 

Teacher    5    Kelly Flindt      kflindt@orangeusd.org  

Teacher    5    David Maxwell          dmaxwell@orangeusd.org 

 


